
 JDSF  Dancesport Granprix in Hokkaido Gramprix Latin
The Result of Latin Semi-Final

 2017/08/20

Result

PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu.
19.50 0.00 19.70 0.00 20.20 0.00 19.96 0.00 19.90 0.00

21.70 0.00 22.14 0.00 22.26 0.00 21.37 0.00 22.09 0.00

20.26 0.00 21.57 0.00 21.36 0.00 21.30 0.00 20.00 0.00

19.10 0.00 19.30 0.00 19.49 0.00 19.14 0.00 18.73 0.00

24.71 0.00 24.86 0.00 24.20 0.00 25.17 0.00 24.41 0.00

18.84 0.00 18.90 0.00 19.26 0.00 19.06 0.00 18.86 0.00

21.29 0.00 21.29 0.00 22.10 0.00 21.90 0.00 22.56 0.00

21.36 0.00 21.60 0.00 22.98 0.00 23.02 0.00 21.61 0.00

18.81 0.00 18.04 0.00 18.56 0.00 18.79 0.00 18.64 0.00

27.01 0.00 27.19 0.00 27.62 0.00 26.03 0.00 26.86 0.00

20.14 0.00 19.96 0.00 19.89 0.00 20.29 0.00 19.66 0.00

20.90 0.00 20.74 0.00 21.54 0.00 21.96 0.00 21.11 0.00

Adjudicators
A 中西　えり奈
B 佐藤　よしゑ
C 木村　留美子
D 治面地　良和
E 赤羽　治
F 菅谷　豊
G 小川　清美
H 篠田　龍佑
I 福島　和秀
J 奥田　正人
K 岸本　真
L 渡部　徹

水本　泰弘(Referee)

Manager of the Scoring System
佐倉　文彦

Paso Doble Jive
Place UPGroup Group Group Group

Rumba

99.26
19.90

TotalGroup

1  太田　歩生
太田　なごみ

No. Competitor name
Samba Cha Cha

9 -
19.50 19.70 20.20 19.96

109.56 4 UP
21.70 22.14 22.26

4  福馬　智生
泉名　咲璃 20.00

2  名越　慎悟
名越　明子 21.37 22.09

104.49 7 -
20.26 21.57 21.36 21.30

95.76 10 -
19.10 19.30 19.49

6  大西　大晶
大西　咲菜 24.41

5  山本　哲郎
工藤　由美子 19.14 18.73

123.36 2 UP
24.71 24.86 24.20 25.17

94.91 11 -
18.84 18.90 19.26

11  千葉　海都
千葉　琳花 22.56

8  大澤　隆太郎
服部　彩加 19.06 18.86

109.13 5 UP
21.29 21.29 22.10 21.90

110.58 3 UP
21.36 21.60 22.98

17  金子　孟史
杉原　彩波 18.64

13  押川　慧悟
和田　知世 23.02 21.61

92.84 12 -
18.81 18.04 18.56 18.79

134.70 1 UP
27.01 27.19 27.62

20  小泉　遼
宮﨑　佑希 19.66

18  八谷　和樹
皆川　円 26.03 26.86

99.93 8 -
20.14 19.96 19.89 20.29

106.26 6 UP
20.90 20.74 21.54

23  大久保　稔也
吉村　春香 21.96 21.11
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